Bib#
4
67
15
25
68
53
62
52
50
44
65
37
58
47
69
31
7
61
21
16
30
5
34
49
66
57
45
55
18
63
8
20
14
46
3
54
60
2
36
10
32
51
27

Finish Time
1.04.01
1.04.11
1.10.11
1.10.37
1.11.09
1.11.31
1.12.27
1.12.53
1.14.01
1.14.25
1.15.54
1.16.28
1.16.38
1.16.44
1.16.49
1.17.57
1.18.10
1.18.45
1.19.4
1.19.47
1.20.07
1.21.19
1.22.01
1.23.20
1.24.08
1.24.30
1.24.51
1.25.29
1.25.39
1.27.06
1.28.36
1.28.41
1.28.42
1.29.33
1.31.46
1.32.17
1.34.10
1.34.17
1.34.27
1.34.37
1.38.03
1.38.47
1.38.5

2021 Tri For Ole Glory

Overall Results

Overall Age Group

1
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Overall Male
Relay

50-59 Male
40-49 Male
40-49 Male

Overall Female

Relay

50-59 Male
50-59 Male
50-59 Male
Relay

50-59 Male
10-19 Male
50-59 Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Male
40-49 Male
Relay

40-49 Male
30-39 Male

40-49 Female

10-19 Male
30-39 Male
30-39 Male
Relay

30-39 Male
10-19 Male
Clydesdale
20-29 Male
Relay

10-19 Female

30-39 Male
10-19 Male
30-39 Male
50-59 Male
40-49 Male
60 + Male

20-29 Male

20-29 Female

50-59 Male

30-39 Female

50-59 Male
50-59 Male

Last Name First Name
Beck Luke
Tri'd 'n True

Crowder Jason
Freyenhagen Joel
Welch Brandon
Thorn Caitlin
Gale Force

Taylor Dink
Sucic Chris
Ridgway David
Skonieczny Squad

Mix Dennis
Walker Charlie
Shively Sean
Gray Matthew
Johnson Cameron
Choate Tag
Cheese Bombers

Field Harry
Dastrup Kolby
Hyatt Melinda
Burns Conrad
Machado David
Soto Sergio
The Races

Viola Cory
Rousseau Jackson
Trenkle Peter
Ezell Jon

I might be slow but I'm ahead of you

Coleman Lorelai
Faulkner Dan
Crews Wesley
Roy John
Beck John
Tingle Andrew
WHITMORE STEPHEN
Barton Ethan
McGregor Britain
Colvin John
Lutes Leticia
Taylor Chris
Grimes Jeffrey

Gender
Male

Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Age
30

52
46
45
Military

56
50
58

54
18
51
33
29
43

49
30
47
17
34
32

38
12
Clydesdale
29

15
32
16
39
56
40
64
22
29
59
38
51
52



Bib#
9
39
40
12
59
13
43
28
48
35
41
42
33
56

Finish Time
1.39.26
1.39.43
1.44.15
1.45.49
1.46.45
1.49.01
1.49.36
1.50.59
1.53.12
1.53.29
1.57.08
2.03.06
2.04.43
2.12.53

Overall Age Group

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

60 + Male
50-59 Male
30-39 Female
10-19 Female
30-39 Male
Clydesdale
Athena

60 + Male
30-39 Male
20-29 Female
30-39 Female
30-39 Male
Clydesdale
60 + Female

Last Name
Coley
Musso
Owens
Crews
Ware
Crews
Quesenbery
Gross
Soto
McGee
Powers
Powers
Lyons
Vanrell

First Name
Danny
Gregory
Erin
Nan
Kyle
Niel
Allison
Milburn
Gabriel
Katie
Brooke
Kent
Jack
Linda

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Age

66

50

36

18

33
Clydesdale
Athena

60

36

27

35

38
Clydesdale
61



