2021 Tri For Ole Glory Overall Results

Bib#	Finish Time	Overall	Age Group	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Age	
4	1.04.01	1	Overall Male	Beck	Luke	Male	30	
67	1.04.11	2	Relay	Tri'd 'n True				
15	1.10.11	3	50-59 Male	Crowder	Jason	Male	52	
25	1.10.37	4	40-49 Male	Freyenhagen	Joel	Male	46	
68	1.11.09	5	40-49 Male	Welch	Brandon	Male	45	
53	1.11.31	6	Overall Female	Thorn	Caitlin	Female	Military	
62	1.12.27	7	Relay	Gale Force				
52	1.12.53	8	50-59 Male	Taylor	Dink	Male	56	
50	1.14.01	9	50-59 Male	Sucic	Chris	Male	50	
44	1.14.25	10	50-59 Male	Ridgway	David	Male	58	
65	1.15.54	11	Relay	Skonieczny Squ	Skonieczny Squad			
37	1.16.28	12	50-59 Male	Mix	Dennis	Male	54	
58	1.16.38	13	10-19 Male	Walker	Charlie	Male	18	
47	1.16.44	14	50-59 Male	Shively	Sean	Male	51	
69	1.16.49	15	30-39 Male	Gray	Matthew	Male	33	
31	1.17.57	16	20-29 Male	Johnson	Cameron	Male	29	
7	1.18.10	17	40-49 Male	Choate	Tag	Male	43	
61	1.18.45	18	Relay	Cheese Bombe	rs			
21	1.19.4	19	40-49 Male	Field	Harry	Male	49	
16	1.19.47	20	30-39 Male	Dastrup	Kolby	Male	30	
30	1.20.07	21	40-49 Female	Hyatt	Melinda	Female	47	
5	1.21.19	22	10-19 Male	Burns	Conrad	Male	17	
34	1.22.01	23	30-39 Male	Machado	David	Male	34	
49	1.23.20	24	30-39 Male	Soto	Sergio	Male	32	
66	1.24.08	25	Relay	The Races				
57	1.24.30	26	30-39 Male	Viola	Cory	Male	38	
45	1.24.51	27	10-19 Male	Rousseau	Jackson	Male	12	
55	1.25.29	28	Clydesdale	Trenkle	Peter	Male	Clydesdale	
18	1.25.39	29	20-29 Male	Ezell	Jon	Male	29	
63	1.27.06	30	Relay	I might be slow	I might be slow but I'm ahead of you			
8	1.28.36	31	10-19 Female	Coleman	Lorelai	Female	15	
20	1.28.41	32	30-39 Male	Faulkner	Dan	Male	32	
14	1.28.42	33	10-19 Male	Crews	Wesley	Male	16	
46	1.29.33	34	30-39 Male	Roy	John	Male	39	
3	1.31.46	35	50-59 Male	Beck	John	Male	56	
54	1.32.17	36	40-49 Male	Tingle	Andrew	Male	40	
60	1.34.10	37	60 + Male	WHITMORE	STEPHEN	Male	64	
2	1.34.17	38	20-29 Male	Barton	Ethan	Male	22	
36	1.34.27	39	20-29 Female	McGregor	Britain	Female	29	
10	1.34.37	40	50-59 Male	Colvin	John	Male	59	
32	1.38.03	41	30-39 Female	Lutes	Leticia	Female	38	
51	1.38.47	42	50-59 Male	Taylor	Chris	Male	51	
27	1.38.5	43	50-59 Male	Grimes	Jeffrey	Male	52	

Bib#	Finish Time	Overall	Age Group	Last Name	First Name	Gender	Age
9	1.39.26	44	60 + Male	Coley	Danny	Male	66
39	1.39.43	45	50-59 Male	Musso	Gregory	Male	50
40	1.44.15	46	30-39 Female	Owens	Erin	Female	36
12	1.45.49	47	10-19 Female	Crews	Nan	Female	18
59	1.46.45	48	30-39 Male	Ware	Kyle	Male	33
13	1.49.01	49	Clydesdale	Crews	Niel	Male	Clydesdale
43	1.49.36	50	Athena	Quesenbery	Allison	Female	Athena
28	1.50.59	51	60 + Male	Gross	Milburn	Male	60
48	1.53.12	52	30-39 Male	Soto	Gabriel	Male	36
35	1.53.29	53	20-29 Female	McGee	Katie	Female	27
41	1.57.08	54	30-39 Female	Powers	Brooke	Female	35
42	2.03.06	55	30-39 Male	Powers	Kent	Male	38
33	2.04.43	56	Clydesdale	Lyons	Jack	Male	Clydesdale
56	2.12.53	57	60 + Female	Vanrell	Linda	Female	61